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Organizzata da: COSTANZA A. MASSUCCHI

Impianto: PalaMassucchi

Data svolgimento:

Class. GINNASTA
Cod. 

Soc.
CLUB Cat Tessera Data nascita Q A D E - Pen TOT

1 CORSICO Luca 0078 LA COSTANZA A. MASSUCCHI J 02-0209733 07-01-94 P x 4,10         8,90         -           13,00         

2 DE MARTINI Matteo 0060 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 1960 J 02-0073492 21-08-96 P x 4,20         8,50         -           12,70         

3 DI LUCCA  Gabriele 0668 GINN.ART. LISSONESE J 02-0387915 11-12-95 P x 3,60         9,05         -           12,65         

4 ERMOLLI Efrem 0091 VARESINA GINN. & SCHERMA J 02-0081435 28-06-94 P x 3,90         8,70         -           12,60         

5 AVANZI Riccardo 0382 GINNASTICA MEDA J 02-0179555 16-03-96 P x 3,50         9,00         -           12,50         

5 SCARAMUZZI Matteo 0668 GINN.ART. LISSONESE J 02-0211401 22-11-97 P x 3,10         9,05         -           12,15         

7 AROSIO Valerio 0668 GINN.ART. LISSONESE J 02-0180821 28-01-97 P x 3,70         8,45         -           12,15         

8 ALQUATI Mario 0057 GINN. FANFULLA 1874 J 02-0166689 20-07-95 P x 4,00         8,00         -           12,00         

9 ZIELLA Federico 0046 GINN. PRO CARATE J 02-0393077 08-04-95 P x 3,50         8,35         -           11,85         

10 MARRAZZO Stefano 0087 SAMPIETRINA J 02-0063805 31-05-94 P x 3,50         8,25         -           11,75         

11 POLI  Efrem 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA J 02-0170131 25-11-96 P x 3,50         8,20         -           11,70         

11 BONOMETTI Alessandro 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA J 02-0149103 22-09-96 P x 3,00         8,60         -           11,60         

13 DUCHINI Matteo 0091 VARESINA GINN. & SCHERMA J 02-0281889 24-09-95 P x 3,10         8,50         -           11,60         

13 BRONZIERI Andrea 0046 GINN. PRO CARATE J 02-0075282 24-06-95 P x 4,10         7,65         0,30         11,45         

13 REYNAUD  Gabriele 1512 GINNASTICA GIOY J 02-0168788 28-10-95 P x 3,20         8,20         -           11,40         

16 MARAZZI Filippo 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA J 02-0340752 08-03-97 P x 2,90         8,40         -           11,30         

16 AVANZI Stefano 2006 PRO MORTARA J 02-0140051 19-03-95 P x 3,10         7,90         -           11,00         

18 BRAMBILLA Luca 0046 GINN. PRO CARATE J 02-0136966 12-06-96 P x 3,30         7,70         -           11,00         

19 VALLI Luca 0043 FORZA & COSTANZA J 02-0263448 16-11-96 P x 3,60         7,20         -           10,80         

20 POMA Riccardo 0091 VARESINA GINN. & SCHERMA J 02-0081431 17-09-95 P x 3,30         7,15         -           10,45         

21 ESPOSTO Domenico Pio 2006 PRO MORTARA J 02-0247869 21-08-96 P x 3,80         6,45         -           10,25         

22 FERNANDEZ Jonathan 0046 GINN. PRO CARATE J 02-0275901 27-12-94 P x 2,70         7,50         -           10,20         

22 YATAROV Dingadzhi 0382 GINNASTICA MEDA J 02-0239010 08-08-94 P x 3,90         6,15         0,30         9,75           

Class. GINNASTA
Cod. 

Soc.
CLUB Cat Tessera Data nascita Q A D E - Pen TOT

1 ZIELLA Federico 0046 GINN. PRO CARATE J 02-0393077 08-04-95 P x 2,80         8,05         -           10,85         

2 TESTA Jjmmy 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA J 02-0469905 14-04-97 P x 2,50         8,20         -           10,70         

3 SANNA  Andrea 0668 GINN.ART. LISSONESE J 02-0387917 15-04-94 P x 2,20         8,15         -           10,35         

4 AMATO Andrea 0072 PRO PATRIA 1883 J 02-0445530 02-07-97 P x 3,30         6,85         -           10,15         

5 POLI  Efrem 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA J 02-0170131 25-11-96 P x 2,60         6,95         -           9,55           

6 BRAMBILLA Luca 0046 GINN. PRO CARATE J 02-0136966 12-06-96 P x 2,30         6,95         -           9,25           

7 POMA Riccardo 0091 VARESINA GINN. & SCHERMA J 02-0081431 17-09-95 P x 2,30         6,10         -           8,40           

8 AVANZI Riccardo 0382 GINNASTICA MEDA J 02-0179555 16-03-96 P x 2,20         6,05         -           8,25           

Class. GINNASTA
Cod. 

Soc.
CLUB Cat Tessera Data nascita Q A D E - Pen TOT

1 CORSICO Luca 0078 LA COSTANZA A. MASSUCCHI J 02-0209733 07-01-94 P x 3,30         8,95         -           12,25         

2 AJO' Alessandro 0072 PRO PATRIA 1883 J 02-0249152 04-12-94 P x 3,70         8,45         -           12,15         

3 DE MARTINI Matteo 0060 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 1960 J 02-0073492 21-08-96 P x 2,40         9,20         -           11,60         

4 AROSIO Valerio 0668 GINN.ART. LISSONESE J 02-0180821 28-01-97 P x 2,20         9,30         -           11,50         

5 SANNA  Andrea 0668 GINN.ART. LISSONESE J 02-0387917 15-04-94 P x 2,50         8,90         -           11,40         

6 MARAZZI Filippo 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA J 02-0340752 08-03-97 P x 2,20         9,00         -           11,20         

7 ZIELLA Federico 0046 GINN. PRO CARATE J 02-0393077 08-04-95 P x 2,80         8,25         -           11,05         

8 SCARAMUZZI Matteo 0668 GINN.ART. LISSONESE J 02-0211401 22-11-97 P x 1,70         9,20         -           10,90         

9 BONOMETTI Alessandro 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA J 02-0149103 22-09-96 P x 3,00         7,90         -           10,90         

10 VALLI Luca 0043 FORZA & COSTANZA J 02-0263448 16-11-96 P x 2,00         8,55         -           10,55         

11 ERMOLLI Efrem 0091 VARESINA GINN. & SCHERMA J 02-0081435 28-06-94 P x 3,70         6,70         -           10,40         

12 AVANZI Stefano 2006 PRO MORTARA J 02-0140051 19-03-95 P x 1,90         8,20         -           10,10         

13 CAPUTO Marco 2006 PRO MORTARA J 02-0122510 25-04-96 P x 2,00         7,75         -           9,75           
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MANIGLIE

ANELLI
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Class. GINNASTA
Cod. 

Soc.
CLUB Cat Tessera Data nascita Q A D E - Pen TOT

1 ERMOLLI Efrem 0091 VARESINA GINN. & SCHERMA J 02-0081435 28-06-94 P x 5,40         9,15         -           14,55         

2 ZIELLA Federico 0046 GINN. PRO CARATE J 02-0393077 08-04-95 P x 5,40         9,10         -           14,50         

3 BRONZIERI Andrea 0046 GINN. PRO CARATE J 02-0075282 24-06-95 P x 5,40         9,00         0,10         14,30         

4 AROSIO Valerio 0668 GINN.ART. LISSONESE J 02-0180821 28-01-97 P x 4,60         9,30         -           13,90         

5 AMATO Andrea 0072 PRO PATRIA 1883 J 02-0445530 02-07-97 P x 4,60         9,25         -           13,85         

6 ALQUATI Mario 0057 GINN. FANFULLA 1874 J 02-0166689 20-07-95 P x 4,60         9,00         0,10         13,50         

7 VALLI Luca 0043 FORZA & COSTANZA J 02-0263448 16-11-96 P x 4,60         8,80         -           13,40         

8 SANNA  Andrea 0668 GINN.ART. LISSONESE J 02-0387917 15-04-94 P x 4,60         8,85         0,10         13,35         

9 YATAROV Dingadzhi 0382 GINNASTICA MEDA J 02-0239010 08-08-94 P x 4,60         8,75         -           13,35         

9 DUCHINI Matteo 0091 VARESINA GINN. & SCHERMA J 02-0281889 24-09-95 P x 3,80         9,30         -           13,10         

11 ESPOSTO Domenico Pio 2006 PRO MORTARA J 02-0247869 21-08-96 P x 3,80         9,30         -           13,10         

12 DE MARTINI Matteo 0060 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 1960 J 02-0073492 21-08-96 P x 3,80         9,25         -           13,05         

13 BRAMBILLA Luca 0046 GINN. PRO CARATE J 02-0136966 12-06-96 P x 3,80         9,20         -           13,00         

14 MARAZZI Filippo 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA J 02-0340752 08-03-97 P x 3,80         9,05         -           12,85         

15 FERNANDEZ Jonathan 0046 GINN. PRO CARATE J 02-0275901 27-12-94 P x 3,80         9,05         0,10         12,75         

15 DI LUCCA  Gabriele 0668 GINN.ART. LISSONESE J 02-0387915 11-12-95 P x 4,60         7,90         -           12,50         

17 AVANZI Stefano 2006 PRO MORTARA J 02-0140051 19-03-95 P x 3,80         8,20         -           12,00         

18 REYNAUD  Gabriele 1512 GINNASTICA GIOY J 02-0168788 28-10-95 P x 4,00         7,60         -           11,60         

18 BONOMETTI Alessandro 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA J 02-0149103 22-09-96 P x 3,00         7,80         -           10,80         

PARALLELE

Class. GINNASTA
Cod. 

Soc.
CLUB Cat Tessera Data nascita Q A D E - Pen TOT

1 SANNA  Andrea 0668 GINN.ART. LISSONESE J 02-0387917 15-04-94 P x 3,00         9,40         -           12,40         

2 AMATO Andrea 0072 PRO PATRIA 1883 J 02-0445530 02-07-97 P x 3,30         8,80         -           12,10         

3 MARAZZI Filippo 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA J 02-0340752 08-03-97 P x 3,10         8,90         -           12,00         

4 AJO' Alessandro 0072 PRO PATRIA 1883 J 02-0249152 04-12-94 P x 2,90         8,90         -           11,80         

5 YATAROV Magomed 0382 GINNASTICA MEDA J 02-0239009 09-10-95 P x 2,90         8,80         -           11,70         

6 POLI  Efrem 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA J 02-0170131 25-11-96 P x 2,90         8,75         -           11,65         

7 DI LUCCA  Gabriele 0668 GINN.ART. LISSONESE J 02-0387915 11-12-95 P x 2,40         9,20         -           11,60         

8 BRONZIERI Andrea 0046 GINN. PRO CARATE J 02-0075282 24-06-95 P x 3,30         8,15         -           11,45         

8 CAPUTO Marco 2006 PRO MORTARA J 02-0122510 25-04-96 P x 2,60         8,70         -           11,30         

10 ERMOLLI Efrem 0091 VARESINA GINN. & SCHERMA J 02-0081435 28-06-94 P x 2,70         8,60         -           11,30         

11 ZIELLA Federico 0046 GINN. PRO CARATE J 02-0393077 08-04-95 P x 2,50         8,60         -           11,10         

11 POMA Riccardo 0091 VARESINA GINN. & SCHERMA J 02-0081431 17-09-95 P x 2,50         8,40         -           10,90         

13 SCARAMUZZI Matteo 0668 GINN.ART. LISSONESE J 02-0211401 22-11-97 P x 2,40         8,45         -           10,85         

14 BONOMETTI Alessandro 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA J 02-0149103 22-09-96 P x 3,00         7,65         -           10,65         

Class. GINNASTA
Cod. 

Soc.
CLUB Cat Tessera Data nascita Q A D E - Pen TOT

1 AJO' Alessandro 0072 PRO PATRIA 1883 J 02-0249152 04-12-94 P x 3,10         8,85         -           11,95         

2 DE MARTINI Matteo 0060 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 1960 J 02-0073492 21-08-96 P x 3,20         8,15         -           11,35         

3 BRONZIERI Andrea 0046 GINN. PRO CARATE J 02-0075282 24-06-95 P x 1,90         9,05         -           10,95         

4 POMA Riccardo 0091 VARESINA GINN. & SCHERMA J 02-0081431 17-09-95 P x 1,90         9,00         -           10,90         

5 POLI  Efrem 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA J 02-0170131 25-11-96 P x 2,40         8,50         -           10,90         

6 DI LUCCA  Gabriele 0668 GINN.ART. LISSONESE J 02-0387915 11-12-95 P x 2,40         8,35         -           10,75         

7 REYNAUD  Gabriele 1512 GINNASTICA GIOY J 02-0168788 28-10-95 P x 1,80         5,95         -           7,75           

8 SANNA  Andrea 0668 GINN.ART. LISSONESE J 02-0387917 15-04-94 P x 3,30         2,00-         -           1,30           

VOLTEGGIO

SBARRA
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Class. GINNASTA
Cod. 

Soc.
CLUB Cat Tessera Data nascita Q A D E - Pen TOT

1 ALBANESE Marco 0091 VARESINA  GINN. & SCHERMA S 02-0048073 05-03-90 P x 4,10     9,25     -      13,35         

2 RICCI Alessio 0078 LA COSTANZA A: MASSUCCHI S 02-0445577 26-11-84 P x 3,70     9,05     -      12,75         

3 CASTAGNA  Andrea 0043 FORZA  E  COSTANZA   BS S 02-0197176 14-03-91 P x 3,70     8,85     -      12,55         

4 SPREAFICO Pietro 0506 GHISLANZONI GAL S 02-0118200 05-08-92 P x 3,90     8,10     -      12,00         

5 COSTA  Mattia 1115 ART. GYMNICA CREMONA S 02-0060259 24-01-90 P x 3,80     7,70     -      11,50         

6 DAMASCENI Marco 0064 MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO S 02-0464895 02-02-74 P x 2,70     8,25     -      10,95         

Class. GINNASTA
Cod. 

Soc.
CLUB Cat Tessera Data nascita Q A D E - Pen TOT

1 ALBANESE Marco 0091 VARESINA  GINN. & SCHERMA S 02-0048073 05-03-90 P x 4,20     9,25     -      13,45         

2 RAINIERI  Francecsco 0043 FORZA  E  COSTANZA   BS S 02-0197175 11-07-91 P x 3,30     9,00     -      12,30         

3 BONZI  Gabriele 0043 FORZA  E  COSTANZA   BS S 02-0221192 29-10-85 P x 3,50     7,80     -      11,30         

4 VERGANI Andrea 0046 PRO  CARATE S 02-0051701 09-09-81 P x 3,00     8,05     -      11,05         

5 STRADA Stefano 0091 VARESINA  GINN. & SCHERMA S 02-0071834 15-05-93 P x 2,50     8,45     -      10,95         

6 MANGIAGLI  Stefano 0091 VARESINA  GINN. & SCHERMA S 02-0388883 04-06-91 P x 2,30     8,15     -      10,45         

7 SPREAFICO Pietro 0506 GHISLANZONI GAL S 02-0118200 05-08-92 P x 2,70     6,85     -      9,55           

Class. GINNASTA
Cod. 

Soc.
CLUB Cat Tessera Data nascita Q A D E - Pen TOT

1 MAGGIONI Claudio 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA S 02-0438509 07-12-90 P x 2,30     8,75     -      11,05         

Class. GINNASTA
Cod. 

Soc.
CLUB Cat Tessera Data nascita Q A D E - Pen TOT

1 CASTAGNA  Andrea 0043 FORZA  E  COSTANZA   BS S 02-0197176 14-03-91 P x 5,40     9,00     -      14,40         

2 VERGANI Andrea 0046 PRO  CARATE S 02-0051701 09-09-81 P x 5,40     8,65     -      14,05         

3 COSTA  Mattia 1115 ART. GYMNICA CREMONA S 02-0060259 24-01-90 P x 4,60     9,40     -      14,00         

4 ALBANESE Marco 0091 VARESINA  GINN. & SCHERMA S 02-0048073 05-03-90 P x 4,60     9,35     -      13,95         

5 SPREAFICO Pietro 0506 GHISLANZONI GAL S 02-0118200 05-08-92 P x 4,00     9,05     -      13,05         

Class. GINNASTA
Cod. 

Soc.
CLUB Cat Tessera Data nascita Q A D E - Pen TOT

1 BONZI  Gabriele 0043 FORZA  E  COSTANZA   BS S 02-0221192 29-10-85 P x 3,50     9,55     -      13,05         

2 ALBANESE Marco 0091 VARESINA  GINN. & SCHERMA S 02-0048073 05-03-90 P x 3,50     8,85     -      12,35         

3 STRADA Stefano 0091 VARESINA  GINN. & SCHERMA S 02-0071834 15-05-93 P x 3,30     8,80     -      12,10         

4 RAINIERI  Francecsco 0043 FORZA  E  COSTANZA   BS S 02-0197175 11-07-91 P x 3,10     8,90     -      12,00         

5 MANGIAGLI  Stefano 0091 VARESINA  GINN. & SCHERMA S 02-0388883 04-06-91 P x 3,10     8,85     -      11,95         

6 SPREAFICO Pietro 0506 GHISLANZONI GAL S 02-0118200 05-08-92 P x 3,40     8,45     -      11,85         

7 VERGANI Andrea 0046 PRO  CARATE S 02-0051701 09-09-81 P x 3,70     7,95     -      11,65         

8 SPINAZZA Luca 0091 VARESINA  GINN. & SCHERMA S 02-0246358 24-11-91 P x 2,40     9,00     -      11,40         

Class. GINNASTA
Cod. 

Soc.
CLUB Cat Tessera Data nascita Q A D E - Pen TOT

1 STRADA Stefano 0091 VARESINA  GINN. & SCHERMA S 02-0071834 15-05-93 P x 3,20     8,85     -      12,05         

2 BONZI  Gabriele 0043 FORZA  E  COSTANZA   BS S 02-0221192 29-10-85 P x 3,00     8,30     -      11,30         
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